HA17458 Series
Dual Operational Amplifier
ADE-204-040 (Z)
Rev. 0
Dec. 2000
Description
HA17458 is dual operational amplifiers which provides internal phase compensation and high performance.
It can be applied widely to measuring control equipment and to general use.
Features
• High voltage gain:  100dB (Typ)
• Wide output amplitude:  ±13V (Typ) [at RL ≥ 2kΩ]
• Protected from output shortcircuit
• Internal phase compensation
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package
HA17485FP Industrial use FP-8D
HA17458F Commercial use FP-8D
HA17458 Commercial use DP-8
HA17458PS Industrial use DP-8
User
新建印章
HA17458 Series